Fiber Instrument Sales, Inc
OVX
Series
Next
Generation
OTDR
Fiber Instrument Sales, Inc
OVX Series

Ordering Information:
OVX-8513 Multimode OTDR 850/1300nm
OVX-1315 Singlemode OTDR 1310/1550nm
OVX-Quad Quad Wavelength OTDR 850/1300/1310/1550 nm
OVX-8513-TS Multimode OTDR 850/1300nm with Power Meter and Light Source
OVX-1315-TS Singlemode OTDR 1310/1550nm with Power Meter and Light Source
OVX-Quad-TS Quad Wavelength OTDR 850/1300/1310/1550 nm with Power Meter and Light Source
Report prinout of software included with
the OVX Next Gen OTDR
Event Table